
RESOLUTION NO. 384 (CCCLXXXIV)

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET

WHEREAS, the City of Canby budget for the 1985-86 fiscal 
year was approved by the voters of said City at a Budget and Tax 
Levy Election on March 26, 1985, and a Supplemental Budget for 
expenditure of unanticipated revenues was approved after a Public 
Hearing thereon held on April 16, 1986.

WHEREAS, the City of Canby has now received unanticipated 
revenues and a Supplemental Budget is reguired for the 
expenditures of such funds according to ORS 294.326 (1). No 
further voter approval is reguired:

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT:

Section 1. The following Supplemental Budget for the
City of Canby for the 1985-86 fiscal year is hereby adopted:

CITY OF CANBY 
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET 

1985-86

GENERAL FUND
Resources

Unanticipated Revenue $11,500
TOTAL RESOURCES $11,500

Requirements
Pool Materials & Supplies 
Police Capital Outlay 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS
$ 5,000 
$6,500

$11,500

Resources
Unanticipated Cash Carryover $37,955 

TOTAL RESOURCES $37,955

Requirements
Pool Personal Services $ 8,955
Pool Materials & Supplies $ 6,000
General Materials & Supplies $23,000 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS $37,955

LIBRARY TRUST FUND
Resources

Unanticipated Revenue 
TOTAL RESOURCES
Requirements

Donations Expended 
TOTAL REQUIREMENTS

BUILDING RESERVE FUND
Resources

Unanticipated Revenue 
TOTAL RESOURCES

$ 1 , 0 0 0
$ 1 , 0 0 0

$ 1 , 0 0 0
$ 1 , 0 0 0

$25,000
$25,000

Requirements
Building/Land/Construction $25,000 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS $25,000

ADOPTED by the Canby City Council for the City of Canby, 
Oregon, this 16th day of April, 1986.

ATTEST: Gary H. Sowles, Council President 
Acting Mayor

Marilyn ]y. Perkett, City Recorder

Resolution No. 384 (CCCLXXXIV)


